
Tarif

12,00 €         

12,00 €         

16,00 €         

16,00 €         

16,00 €         

16,00 €         

16,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

18,00 €         

N3.8

N4.3

N4.2

4 ans

5 ans 

6 ans 

Ini 6

N1.4

N1.5

N1.6

N2.4

N2.5

Reprise

Préparatoire A

Préparatoire B

Accueil

Préparatoire

Ini 4

Ini 5

Para pas

Para trot

Para galop

N2.6

N3.5

N3.6

N3.7

Prix des engaments dressage 2025


